3:30-6:00 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
6:00-7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

9:20-10:30 p.m.

7:15 am.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
9:30-12 noon
12:30 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
3:30-5:00 p.m.
5:00-6:25 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

7:15 a.m.
8:00-9:30 a.m.
9:45-12 noon

12:30 p.m.

“Being/Becoming a Mensch"
9t Annual Jewish Men’s Retreat
November 3-5, 2000

Schedule of Activities

FRIDAY 11/3
Registration in the Main Building
Meet in the main building to walk to the Yurt
Kabbalat Shabbat in the Yurt & Mikvah Ceremony
Dinner
Introduction to the Program Location TBA
Mishpachah Groups (small groups) Locations TBA

SATURDAY 11/4

Yoga (optional activity) Location TBA

Breakfast

Shabbat Services in the Yurt

Lunch

Tish in the Dining Room

Free Time

Mishpachah Groups meet (same location as on Friday)
Havdalah (end of Shabbat) Location TBA

Dinner

Evening Activity

Drumming/Dancing Circle
Slide Show
Music Jam, etc

SUNDAY_ 11/5
Yoga/Meditation (optional) Location TBA
Breakfast
Mensch Working-Finding Our Way
Closing Circle in the Yurt
Lunch

Room Cleanup and Departure
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