"Being/Becoming a Mensch" 9th Annual Jewish Men's Retreat November 3-5, 2000

Schedule of Activities

FRIDAY 11/3

3:30-6:00 p.m.	Registration in the Main Building
5:50 p.m.	Meet in the main building to walk to the Yurt
6:00-7:30 p.m.	Kabbalat Shabbat in the Yurt & Mikvah Ceremony
7:45 p.m.	Dinner
9:00 p.m.	Introduction to the Program Location TBA
9:20-10:30 p.m.	Mishpachah Groups (small groups) Locations TBA

SATURDAY 11/4

7:15 a.m.	Yoga (optional activity) Location TBA
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Breakfast
9:30-12 noon	Shabbat Services in the Yurt
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30-2:30 p.m.	<i>Tish</i> in the Dining Room
3:30-5:00 p.m.	Free Time
5:00-6:25 p.m.	Mishpachah Groups meet (same location as on Friday)
6:30 p.m.	Havdalah (end of Shabbat) Location TBA
7:00 p.m.	Dinner
8:45 p.m.	Evening Activity Drumming/Dancing Circle
	Slide Show
	Music Jam, etc

SUNDAY 11/5

7:15 a.m.	Yoga/Meditation (optional) Location TBA
8:00-9:30 a.m.	Breakfast
9:45-12 noon	Mensch Working-Finding Our Way
	Closing Circle in the Yurt
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
	Room Cleanup and Departure